Shevchuk Dmytro Oleksandrovych

Category Family member

. Dep>xaBHe nianprnemcTeo OBpyLbKe nlicoBe
Last position ) )
rocnopAapcTBo, MOMIYHUK JTICHNYOrr 0

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shevchuk Oleksandr Ivanovych
SE "Ovruch Forestry" , Head

Shevchuk Oleksandra Oleksandrivna

Shevchuk Masha Oleksandrivna

Shevchuk Ruslana Kazymyrivna

N

father

sibling

sibling

mother


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27149
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31236
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31236
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31236
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31236
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31238
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31238
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31238
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31238
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31239
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31239
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31239
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31239

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
OBpyubkKe nicose
rocnopaapcTBo, NMOMIYHUK
nicHn4yoro

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"OBpyubKe nicose
rocrnopaapcTBo”, MOMIYHUK
nicHn4oro

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"OBpyubKe nicose
rocrnopaapcTeo”, MOMIYHUK
NicHM4Yoro

State Enterprise Ovruch
Forestry, Engineer of Forestry
Station

6 869,24

14 716,31

3 602,40

2 560,80

62
568,23

31
430,41

9 292,88

6 997,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e86486eb-07c8-401f-8cce-e2d35c88a9b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b5392-608b-4bb6-b8af-951aaed15e8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

108
349,00

100
000,00

220
800,00

223,00

145,00

20
000,00

300,00

22
821,00

50
000,00

124
000,00

398,00

150
000,00

95
688,00

100
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 274 727,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 2,78

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e86486eb-07c8-401f-8cce-e2d35c88a9b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b5392-608b-4bb6-b8af-951aaed15e8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e86486eb-07c8-401f-8cce-e2d35c88a9b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b5392-608b-4bb6-b8af-951aaed15e8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

28355.0 sg. m (7)

8715.0 sq. m (4)

4814.0 sq. m (4)

4814.0 sq. m (4)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

401.15 sg. m (2)

401.15 sg. m (2)

116.3 sq. m (1)

116.3 sg. m (1)

64.8 sq. m
(1)

64.8 sq. m
(1)

64.8 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e86486eb-07c8-401f-8cce-e2d35c88a9b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b5392-608b-4bb6-b8af-951aaed15e8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e86486eb-07c8-401f-8cce-e2d35c88a9b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b5392-608b-4bb6-b8af-951aaed15e8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef8e1a53-88d3-46a8-938e-979d0335950e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8da8d1e2-a6b4-4494-9a61-e0a4a04d8213

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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